COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
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May 20, 2024

COURTROOM 102

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

ABRAHAM, BERTA D 102 1:30 pm 2024TR003599 MARENGO VS. ABRAHAM, BERTA D
ACEVEDO, BRENDA | 102 8:30 am 2024TR008857 PEOPLE VS. ACEVEDO, BRENDA |
ACEVEDO-VELAZQUEZ, LUIS 102 1:30 pm 2023TR018761 HARVARD VS. ACEVEDO-VELAZQUEZ, LUIS
ALEJANDRO, MIGUEL 102 8:30 am 2024TR004050 PEOPLE VS. ALEJANDRO, MIGUEL
ANDERSON-WALLER, JEFFERY T 102 8:30 am 2024TR006899 PEOPLE VS. ANDERSON-WALLER, JEFFERY T
ARIAS-CRUZ, ARTURO 102 8:30 am 2024TR008907 PEOPLE VS. ARIAS-CRUZ, ARTURO
ARREOLA, LORENZO 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007049 PEOPLE VS. ARREOLA, LORENZO

AVILA, ANDRES 102 8:30 am 2023TR020575 PEOPLE VS. AVILA, ANDRES

AVILEZ, JOSHUA JR 102 8:30 am 2024TR008916 PEOPLE VS. AVILEZ, JOSHUA JR

AVITIA, JAIRO JAIRO 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007055 PEOPLE VS. AVITIA, JAIRO JAIRO

BAILEY, JACK JASON 102 8:30 am 2024TR004629 PEOPLE VS. BAILEY, JACK JASON

BAKER, ADAM N 102 8:30 am 2024TR008937 PEOPLE VS. BAKER, ADAM N

BANKER, ERIN T 102 8:30 am 2024TR007187 PEOPLE VS. BANKER, ERIN T

BARE, KEVIN J 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008125 MARENGO VS. BARE, KEVIN J

BARLOW, TREVOR JR 102 8:30 am 2023TR011000 PEOPLE VS. BARLOW, TREVOR JR
BARNHART, MARIE 102 1:30 pm 20240V000091 MARENGO VS. BARNHART, MARIE

BASS, RANDAL L 102 8:30 am 2023TR022148 PEOPLE VS. BASS, RANDAL L
BERNAL-MERCADO, ERNESTO 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007048 MARENGO VS. BERNAL-MERCADO, ERNESTO
BLITEK, WILLIAM 111 102 1:30 pm 2024TR001147 PEOPLE VS. BLITEK, WILLIAM l1I
BORCHERS, SEAN T 102 8:30 am 2022TR011441 PEOPLE VS. BORCHERS, SEAN T

BOWMAN, STEVEN G 102 1:30 pm 2023TR0O17708 HARVARD VS. BOWMAN, STEVEN G

BOYD, BRITTNEY L 102 8:30 am 2024TR009279 PEOPLE VS. BOYD, BRITTNEY L

BOZELL, MONQUELL M 102 8:30 am 2024TR006743 PEOPLE VS. BOZELL, MONQUELL M
BRENNECKA, JESSE A 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008109 PEOPLE VS. BRENNECKA, JESSE A

BROWN, DANIEL J 102 1:30 pm 2023TR021177 PEOPLE VS. BROWN, DANIEL J



https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003599
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008857
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018761
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004050
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006899
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008907
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007049
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020575
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008916
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007055
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004629
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008937
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007187
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR011000
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000091
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022148
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007048
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001147
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022TR011441
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR017708
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009279
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006743
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021177

BROWN, DANIEL J
BROWN, THEANAH E
BURNS, SEAN P
CACCAMO, SAMUEL J 11I

CAMP, HEIDI D

CAMPOVERDE-ALVAREZ, DIEGO PATRICIO

CANFIELD, JEAN M

CARDENAS, CARLOS
CARDENAS, FELICIA M
CARDENAS-MERIDA, JAIME
CARMODY, KATHLEEN M
CARRERA, JAVIER

CASTILLO, SUSAN S
CASTILLO-DOMINGUEZ, OSCAR
CHAMBERLAIN, WILLIAM A
CHAVEZ, JAVIER

CHRISTENSEN, JASON R

COOK, MELANIE M

CORDOVA, JESUS

COSSIBOON, IRVIN R
CRUZ-VILLAR, BRIAN EDUARDO
CURTIS, BRETT A

DAVIS, BRANDON M

DAVIS, DRAKE R

DEFAZIO, DAVID J

DEMAROIS, ERIN C

DESCHER, JONATHAN L
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COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 20, 2024

2023TR022075
2024TR006650
2024TR007761

20240V000102
2024TR007406
2024TR008489
2024TR006715

2024TR008730
2024TR006744
2024TR008744
2023TR022663
2024TR001628

2024TR009261

2024TR007053
2024TR008653
2024TR003594
2024TR006750
2024TR003956
20240V000300
2024TR007606
2023TR023002
2024TR007812

2024TR006193

2024TR007573
2024TR008668
20240V000052

2024TR007186
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HARVARD VS. BROWN, DANIEL J
MARENGO VS. BROWN, THEANAH E
PEOPLE VS. BURNS, SEAN P

MARENGO VS. CACCAMO, SAMUEL J Il
PEOPLE VS. CAMP, HEIDI D

PEOPLE VS. CAMPOVERDE-ALVAREZ, DIEGO PATRICIO
PEOPLE VS. CANFIELD, JEAN M

MARENGO VS. CARDENAS, CARLOS

PEOPLE VS. CARDENAS, FELICIA M
MARENGO VS. CARDENAS-MERIDA, JAIME
PEOPLE VS. CARMODY, KATHLEEN M
PEOPLE VS. CARRERA, JAVIER

PEOPLE VS. CASTILLO, SUSAN S

MARENGO VS. CASTILLO-DOMINGUEZ, OSCAR
PEOPLE VS. CHAMBERLAIN, WILLIAM A
PEOPLE VS. CHAVEZ, JAVIER

PEOPLE VS. CHRISTENSEN, JASON R
PEOPLE VS. COOK, MELANIE M

HARVARD VS. CORDOVA, JESUS

PEOPLE VS. COSSIBOON, IRVIN R

PEOPLE VS. CRUZ-VILLAR, BRIAN EDUARDO
PEOPLE VS. CURTIS, BRETT A

PEOPLE VS. DAVIS, BRANDON M

PEOPLE VS. DAVIS, DRAKE R

PEOPLE VS. DEFAZIO, DAVID J

MARENGO VS. DEMAROIS, ERIN C

PEOPLE VS. DESCHER, JONATHAN L


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022075
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006650
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007761
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007406
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008489
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006715
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008730
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006744
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008744
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022663
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001628
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009261
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007053
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003594
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006750
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003956
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007606
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023002
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007812
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006193
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007573
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008668
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007186

DICKERSON, DARRYL
DIEDRICH, MIA

DODARO, TRAVIS J

DOVEEL, ROSETTA M
DRALLE, DERRICK LOUIS
DRISCOLL, JEFFERSON P
DUNFORD, COLLIN RAYE
EAN HOLDINGS LLC

EISEN, BRIAN M
ELOMARI-ALAOUI, RIM
ERNESTI, MARION A
ESTRADA-AYALA, JUAN ANTONIO
FANLON, JOHN R
FEDMASU, LILIANA
FERNANDEZ, ALEXIS ANTONIO
FIGUEROA, RICARD DEJESUS
FILLMORE, NICHOLAS R
FIRNBACH, CONNER G
FLORES, OSVALDO R
FREUND, AXEL B

FREUND, JEREMY J

FRIAR, MONIQUE P

FRUGO, JOHN T

FUERY, JOHN R

GAISER, MONIKA SZUTA
GARCIA, JOSELYNE A

GAVINA, RICARDO
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COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
20240V000272
20240V000310
2024TR008718
2024TR004625
2024TR008909
2023TR021625
2024TR006537
20240V000301
2024TR008854
2024TR007760
2024TR002463
2023TR021174
2024TR008166
2024TR002879
2023TR020789
2023TR012449
2024TR008902
2024TR006902
2024TR002516
2024TR008208
2024TR004422
2024TR002481
2024TR003487
2023TR012444
2024TR006734
2024TR008741

2024TR008066
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HARVARD VS. DICKERSON, DARRYL
MC HENRY VS. DIEDRICH, MIA
PEOPLE VS. DODARO, TRAVIS J
PEOPLE VS. DOVEEL, ROSETTA M
PEOPLE VS. DRALLE, DERRICK LOUIS
PEOPLE VS. DRISCOLL, JEFFERSON P
PEOPLE VS. DUNFORD, COLLIN RAYE
HARVARD VS. EAN HOLDINGS LLC
PEOPLE VS. EISEN, BRIAN M

PEOPLE VS. ELOMARI-ALAOQOUI, RIM

MARENGO VS. ERNESTI, MARION A

HARVARD VS. ESTRADA-AYALA, JUAN ANTONIO

PEOPLE VS. FANLON, JOHN R

PEOPLE VS. FEDMASU, LILIANA

PEOPLE VS. FERNANDEZ, ALEXIS ANTONIO

PEOPLE VS. FIGUEROA, RICARD DEJESUS

PEOPLE VS. FILLMORE, NICHOLAS R
PEOPLE VS. FIRNBACH, CONNER G
PEOPLE VS. FLORES, OSVALDO R
PEOPLE VS. FREUND, AXEL B
PEOPLE VS. FREUND, JEREMY J
MARENGO VS. FRIAR, MONIQUE P
PEOPLE VS. FRUGO, JOHN T

PEOPLE VS. FUERY, JOHN R

PEOPLE VS. GAISER, MONIKA SZUTA
MARENGO VS. GARCIA, JOSELYNE A

PEOPLE VS. GAVINA, RICARDO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000272
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000310
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008718
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004625
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008909
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021625
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006537
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000301
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008854
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007760
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002463
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021174
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008166
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002879
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020789
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR012449
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002516
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008208
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004422
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002481
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003487
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR012444
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006734
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008741
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008066

GINGRAS, PATRICK JOSEPH
GIORDANO, JOER

GLICK, DEBORAH A
GOMEZ-PEDROZA, YSENA
GONZALEZ, ALEX
GONZALEZ, JASMIN
GONZALEZ, NYOMI
GONZALEZ-MUNIZ, ALICIA
GOODE, JUSTIN J
GORANSON, MELANIE A
GREEN, ROBERT W
GREEN, RYLAND S
GUERZON, DOMINIQUE E
GUTIERREZ, ARTURO
HALL, SEAN P

HANYES, MELANIA M
HARRELL-DIAZ, JAVIER
HEARD, KENNETH JOSEPH
HECKINGER, KEITH M SR
HENDERSON, JESSICA A
HERNANDEZ, ELBA M
HERRERA, JOSE

HILL, BRIAN M

HILTY, MICHAEL

HOEFT, EVAN R
HOFFMAN, BRIAN J

HOITSMA, EMILY A
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COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2024TR002122
2024TR008171
2024TR006712
2024TR001613
2024TR004165

2024TR006881

20240V000054

2024TR007783
2024TR007570
2024TR002158
2024TR001210
2024TR000455
2024TR007531

2023TR020538

2024TR002548

2024TR008068
2024TR001593

2024TR008110

20240V000055

2024TR008168
2024TR004387
2024TR006830
2024TR007577
2024TR006905
2024TR008165
2024TR002511

2023TR023854
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PEOPLE VS. GINGRAS, PATRICK JOSEPH
PEOPLE VS. GIORDANO, JOE R

PEOPLE VS. GLICK, DEBORAH A
PEOPLE VS. GOMEZ-PEDROZA, YSENA
PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ, ALEX

PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ, JASMIN
MARENGO VS. GONZALEZ, NYOMI
PEOPLE VS. GONZALEZ-MUNIZ, ALICIA
PEOPLE VS. GOODE, JUSTIN J

PEOPLE VS. GORANSON, MELANIE A
PEOPLE VS. GREEN, ROBERT W

PEOPLE VS. GREEN, RYLAND S

PEOPLE VS. GUERZON, DOMINIQUE E
PEOPLE VS. GUTIERREZ, ARTURO
PEOPLE VS. HALL, SEAN P

MARENGO VS. HANYES, MELANIA M
PEOPLE VS. HARRELL-DIAZ, JAVIER
PEOPLE VS. HEARD, KENNETH JOSEPH
MARENGO VS. HECKINGER, KEITH M SR
PEOPLE VS. HENDERSON, JESSICA A
PEOPLE VS. HERNANDEZ, ELBA M
PEOPLE VS. HERRERA, JOSE

PEOPLE VS. HILL, BRIAN M

PEOPLE VS. HILTY, MICHAEL

PEOPLE VS. HOEFT, EVAN R

PEOPLE VS. HOFFMAN, BRIAN J

PEOPLE VS. HOITSMA, EMILY A


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006712
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001613
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004165
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006881
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007783
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007570
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002158
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001210
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000455
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007531
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020538
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002548
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008068
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001593
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008110
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000055
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008168
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004387
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006830
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007577
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006905
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008165
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002511
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023854

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
HUMMEL, KATHLEEN M 102 8:30 am 20240V000243 MC HENRY VS. HUMMEL, KATHLEEN M
IHSSEN, DALE L 102 1:30 pm 2024TR006012 MARENGO VS. IHSSEN, DALE L
INHAND INC 102 1:30 pm 20240V000289 MARENGO VS. INHAND INC
ISRAEL, SHEMUAL B 102 8:30 am 2024TR000936 PEOPLE VS. ISRAEL, SHEMUAL B
JEONG, DAVID HOISOL 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008425 PEOPLE VS. JEONG, DAVID HOISOL
JOHNSON, JACOB R 102 1:30 pm 2023TR008988 PEOPLE VS. JOHNSON, JACOB R
JOKIEL, BRANDI R 102 8:30 am 2023TR018692 PEOPLE VS. JOKIEL, BRANDI R
JUAN, JONATHAN 102 8:30 am 2024TR002874 PEOPLE VS. JUAN, JONATHAN
KAASBELL, MICHAEL P 102 8:30 am 2024TR001617 PEOPLE VS. KAASBELL, MICHAEL P
KALAS, TAYA MARIE 102 8:30 am 2023TR024433 PEOPLE VS. KALAS, TAYA MARIE
KARR, RICHARD P 102 8:30 am 2024TR008070 PEOPLE VS. KARR, RICHARD P
KARRAS, ANGELO J 102 8:30 am 2024TR001787 PEOPLE VS. KARRAS, ANGELO J
KELLECK, DIANA F 102 8:30 am 2024TR002229 PEOPLE VS. KELLECK, DIANA F
KELLECK, DIANA F 102 8:30 am 2024TR003736 PEOPLE VS. KELLECK, DIANA F
KHAN, HAMZA ASADULLAH 102 8:30 am 2024TR002862 PEOPLE VS. KHAN, HAMZA ASADULLAH
KING, BRIAN A 102 8:30 am 2023TRO11438 PEOPLE VS. KING, BRIAN A
KLEINNKE, HERMAN CHRISTOPHER 102 1:30 pm 2024TR008754 MARENGO VS. KLEINNKE, HERMAN CHRISTOPHER
KOEPNICK, ANNAKA CLAIRE 102 1:30 pm 20240V000320 HARVARD VS. KOEPNICK, ANNAKA CLAIRE
KOIDAHL, JORDAN R 102 8:30 am 2018TR013427 PEOPLE VS. KOIDAHL, JORDAN R
KOLBERG, ROBERT M 102 1:30 pm 20230V001150 MARENGO VS. KOLBERG, ROBERT M
KOSSIVAS, KOSTANDINO A 102 8:30 am 2024TR005052 PEOPLE VS. KOSSIVAS, KOSTANDINO A
KRASNIQI, GJERGJ 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007574 PEOPLE VS. KRASNIQI, GJERGJ
KRONENBERGER, ALANA 102 1:30 pm 20240V000362 HARVARD VS. KRONENBERGER, ALANA
KUTELLA, KENNETH J 102 8:30 am 2024TR001631 PEOPLE VS. KUTELLA, KENNETH J
LADD, SAMANTHA 102 1:30 pm 20240V000297 HARVARD VS. LADD, SAMANTHA
LAMANTIA, ROBERT D 102 1:30 pm 2023TR022052 HARVARD VS. LAMANTIA, ROBERT D
LAMARCA, NICOLE ELIZABETH 102 8:30 am 2024TR006900 PEOPLE VS. LAMARCA, NICOLE ELIZABETH
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000243
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006012
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000936
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008425
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR008988
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018692
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002874
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001617
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR024433
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008070
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001787
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002229
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003736
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002862
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR011438
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008754
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018TR013427
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OV001150
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007574
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000362
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001631
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000297
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006900

LAPAGE, SAMUAL D
LARA-YEBRA, IGNACIO
LASKONIS, DEBRA M

LEON, JUAN A

LEON, MARTINA

LEWIS, TERRANCE M

LIERA, MARISOL
LINDSTROM, DREW C

LOPEZ, ISRAEL

LUBENO, SARA D

LUNA, JAZMIN

LUSK, JOSEPH ALLEN

LUSK, JOSEPH ALLEN
MACIAS-CRUZ, JORGE UBALDO
MADULA, DEBORAH A
MAHMOOD, RIELAN S
MAINS, ANDREW B
MARKIEWICZ, TIMOTHY M JR
MARRUFO-CASTRO, ELIZABETH
MARTIN, AUDRIANNA M
MARTINEZ, ELIAS

MARTINEZ, GABRIELA
MARTINEZ, JUAN L
MAXWELL, ZACHARY M
MCGUIRE, MILDRED E
MELGAR, LUIS M

MENDEZ-HERNANDEZ, CESAR

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
9:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2024TR002880

2024TR007566

20240V000364

20240V000291

20240V000290

2024TR001317

2023MT002338

2024TR007542
2024TR002164
2024TR006745
2024TR006913
2024TR001614
2024TR002994
2023TR019640
2024TR000451
2024TR007539
2024TR008397
2023TR0O17868
2024TR007543
2024TR009228
2024TR004656
2024TR007785
2024TR003898
2024TR007233
2024TR006933
2024TR000963

2024TR007580
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PEOPLE VS. LAPAGE, SAMUAL D

PEOPLE VS. LARA-YEBRA, IGNACIO

MC HENRY VS. LASKONIS, DEBRA M
MARENGO VS. LEON, JUAN A

MARENGO VS. LEON, MARTINA

PEOPLE VS. LEWIS, TERRANCE M

PEOPLE VS. LIERA, MARISOL

PEOPLE VS. LINDSTROM, DREW C
PEOPLE VS. LOPEZ, ISRAEL

PEOPLE VS. LUBENO, SARA D

PEOPLE VS. LUNA, JAZMIN

PEOPLE VS. LUSK, JOSEPH A

PEOPLE VS. LUSK, JOSEPH ALLEN
HARVARD VS. MACIAS-CRUZ, JORGE UBALDO
PEOPLE VS. MADULA, DEBORAH A
PEOPLE VS. MAHMOOD, RIELAN S
MARENGO VS. MAINS, ANDREW B
PEOPLE VS. MARKIEWICZ, TIMOTHY M JR
PEOPLE VS. MARRUFO-CASTRO, ELIZABETH
PEOPLE VS. MARTIN, AUDRIANNA M
PEOPLE VS. MARTINEZ, ELIAS

PEOPLE VS. MARTINEZ, GABRIELA
MARENGO VS. MARTINEZ, JUAN L
PEOPLE VS. MAXWELL, ZACHARY M
PEOPLE VS. MCGUIRE, MILDRED E
PEOPLE VS. MELGAR, LUIS M

MARENGO VS. MENDEZ-HERNANDEZ, CESAR


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002880
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007566
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000364
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001317
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007542
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002164
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006745
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006913
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001614
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002994
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR019640
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000451
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007539
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008397
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR017868
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007543
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009228
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004656
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007785
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003898
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007233
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006933
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000963
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007580

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
METZGER, JAMES R 102 8:30 am 2024TR006277 PEOPLE VS. METZGER, JAMES R
MEYER, FREDERICK D 102 8:30 am 2024TR0O05119 PEOPLE VS. MEYER, FREDERICK D
MIRELES, MITCHELL 102 1:30 pm 20240V000051 MARENGO VS. MIRELES, MITCHELL
MONTGOMERY, AMARI C 102 8:30 am 2024TR007529 PEOPLE VS. MONTGOMERY, AMARI C
MOORE, KELSEY J 102 8:30 am 2024TR008893 PEOPLE VS. MOORE, KELSEY J
MORALES, GARCIA JUAN 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002163 PEOPLE VS. MORALES, GARCIA JUAN
MORENO, FERNANDO 102 8:30 am 2024TR008167 PEOPLE VS. MORENO, FERNANDO
MORRISON, DILLON K 102 8:30 am 2024TR006270 PEOPLE VS. MORRISON, DILLON K
MOSES, MONTEZ MICHAEL 102 1:30 pm 2024TR002800 PEOPLE VS. MOSES, MONTEZ MICHAEL
MU, HE 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007050 PEOPLE VS. MU, HE
MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W 102 8:30 am 2024TR003580 PEOPLE VS. MUEHLBAUER, MICHAEL W
MULLINS, AARIC 102 1:30 pm 20240V000273 HARVARD VS. MULLINS, AARIC
NAVARRO-GUEVARA, ERICK O 102 8:30 am 2023TR021007 PEOPLE VS. NAVARRO-GUEVARA, ERICK O
NEBGEN, MICHAEL A 102 8:30 am 2023TR021489 PEOPLE VS. NEBGEN, MICHAEL A
NEGODA, DAVID E 102 8:30 am 2023TR018641 PEOPLE VS. NEGODA, DAVID E
NELSON, LUCAS P 102 8:30 am 2024TR007811 PEOPLE VS. NELSON, LUCAS P
NEOFOTISTOS, MAE C 102 8:30 am 2024TR004041 PEOPLE VS. NEOFOTISTOS, MAE C
NEUMAIER, PARKER W 102 1:30 pm 2023TR023871 PEOPLE VS. NEUMAIER, PARKER W
NEUMAN, TIMOTHY R 102 8:30 am 2022MT003046 PEOPLE VS. NEUMAN, TIMOTHY R
NICHOLSON, TIMOTHY ANDREW 102 1:30 pm 2024TR006887 PEOPLE VS. NICHOLSON, TIMOTHY ANDREW
NOLL, BRADY J 102 8:30 am 2024TR008191 PEOPLE VS. NOLL, BRADY J
NOVAK, KATHERINE A 102 1:30 pm 20240V000298 HARVARD VS. NOVAK, KATHERINE A
OLIFF, BONNIE | 102 8:30 am 2024TR001901 PEOPLE VS. OLIFF, BONNIE |
OLSEN, COLLEEN K 102 8:30 am 2024TR006925 PEOPLE VS. OLSEN, COLLEEN K
OSORIO-MENDEZ, OSCAR D 102 8:30 am 2024TR001909 PEOPLE VS. OSORIO-MENDEZ, OSCAR D
PAIZ-ARDON, CARLOS F 102 8:30 am 2024TR008922 PEOPLE VS. PAIZ-ARDON, CARLOS F
PALEK, JAMES J 102 1:30 pm 2024TR007051 MARENGO VS. PALEK, JAMES J
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006277
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005119
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007529
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008893
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002163
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008167
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006270
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002800
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007050
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR003580
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000273
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021007
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR021489
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018641
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007811
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004041
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023871
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT003046
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006887
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008191
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000298
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001901
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006925
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001909
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008922
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007051

PALLONE, MICHAEL JAMES
PANIAGUA, HERNAN

PARAT, CHRISTOPHER S
PARRA-ROMERO, EDER
PARTIDA, KIARA CELESTE
PARTIDA, KIARA CELESTE
PASILLAS, NESTOR A

PEASE, JACK E

PETERSEN, QUINN PATRICK
PETERSON, NAOMI EDELSON
PHAN, JJPHI H

PLATOU, ALLY NICOLE

POLIT, JONATHAN J

POLIZZI, CHRISTOPHER P
PONTARELLI, MEGAN KATHLEEN
POPEJOY, ALEXIA M
PRESTON, RENEE L
PROVENZANO, DOMINIC A
PRUDLICK, GAVIN L
PURKHURSANDI, KENYA SUROER T
RAMON, MARIO G

REED, DEVIN WILLIAM
REYES, DEYWUIN

RIM, STEVE H

RIVERA, SEAN |

RODARTE, IRMA DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ, ADAN

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am

1:30 pm

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2024TR008170
2024TR004039
2023TR023276
2024TR007535
2024TR006882
2024TR008112
2024TR004047
2024TR000955
2023TR018236
2024TR002395
2024TR002236
2024TR006911
2024MT000136
2024TR002064
2023TR023133
2024TR008584
2024TR005476
2024TR008838
2024TR008752
2024TR002799
2024TR008072
2024TR008938
2024TR005643
2024TR007810
2024TR008885
2024TR002403

2024TR0O07575

Page 8 of 41

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PALLONE, MICHAEL JAMES
PANIAGUA, HERNAN
PARAT, CHRISTOPHER S
PARRA-ROMERO, EDER

PARTIDA, KIARA CELESTE

. PARTIDA, KIARA CELESTE

. PASILLAS, NESTOR A

PEASE, JACK E

PETERSEN, QUINN PATRICK
PETERSON, NAOMI EDELSON
PHAN, JJPHI H

PLATOU, ALLY NICOLE
POLIT, JONATHAN J

POLIZZI, CHRISTOPHER P

. PONTARELLI, MEGAN KATHLEEN

. POPEJOY, ALEXIA M

PRESTON, RENEE L

PROVENZANO, DOMINIC A
PRUDLICK, GAVIN L
PURKHURSANDI, KENYA SUROER T
RAMON, MARIO G

REED, DEVIN WILLIAM

MARENGO VS. REYES, DEYWUIN

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

RIM, STEVE H
RIVERA, SEAN |

RODARTE, IRMA DOLORES

MARENGO VS. RODRIGUEZ, ADAN


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008170
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023276
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007535
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006882
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004047
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR000955
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018236
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002395
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002236
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006911
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000136
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002064
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023133
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008584
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005476
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008838
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008752
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002799
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008938
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR005643
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007810
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008885
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002403
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007575

RODRIGUEZ, RAMON R
RODRIGUEZ, RUIZ MARIO
RODRIGUEZ-HERNANDEZ, EFRAIN
ROWE, MARY C

ROWLEN, RYAN S

RUBLE, DEANNA L

RUDDY, PEYTON T

RUFF, MARSHA LOUISE

SAFI, AHMAD M

SANCHEZ, SANDRA S
SANCHEZ-CASTANEDA, MELISSA
SANDOVAL, ALVARO
SANTILLAN, LUIS FERNANDO
SARDEGNA, ROBERT J
SATZKE, NICHOLAS R
SCHADD, ZACH G

SCHMITZ, TAELOR NICOLE
SCHWEITZER, ADAM J
SCOTT, JAMES C

SHULL, MAXIMUS A
SLOMINSKI, CODY A

SMITH , JAMES LEON JR
SPATUZZA, THOMAS F
STOCKER, THOMAS W
STRALEY, MATTHEW C
SUTTON, LILY A

SVENSON, ERIC D

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am

8:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

20240V000099

2024TR007142
2023TR019266
2024TR006435
2024TR004040
2024TR001413
2024TR007534
2024TR007530
2024TR006735
2024TR008709

2024TR008414

20240V000358

2024TR006906
2023TR023052
2024TR006731

2024TR008722
2023TR0O18189

2023MT001920
2024TR008748
2024TR002406
2024TR008182
2024TR007583
2024TR008905
20240V000311
2024TR006199
2024TR008181

2024TR006907
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MARENGO VS. RODRIGUEZ, RAMON R
PEOPLE VS. RODRIGUEZ, RUIZ MARIO
PEOPLE VS. RODRIGUEZ-HERNANDEZ, EFRAIN
PEOPLE VS. ROWE, MARY C

PEOPLE VS. ROWLEN, RYAN S

PEOPLE VS. RUBLE, DEANNA L

PEOPLE VS. RUDDY, PEYTON T

PEOPLE VS. RUFF, MARSHA LOUISE
PEOPLE VS. SAFI, AHMAD M

PEOPLE VS. SANCHEZ, SANDRA S
PEOPLE VS. SANCHEZ-CASTANEDA, MELISSA
HARVARD VS. SANDOVAL, ALVARO
PEOPLE VS. SANTILLAN, LUIS FERNANDO
HARVARD VS. SARDEGNA, ROBERT J
PEOPLE VS. SATZKE, NICHOLAS R
PEOPLE VS. SCHADD, ZACH G

PEOPLE VS. SCHMITZ, TAELOR NICOLE
PEOPLE VS. SCHWEITZER, ADAM J
MARENGO VS. SCOTT, JAMES C

PEOPLE VS. SHULL, MAXIMUS A

PEOPLE VS. SLOMINSKI, CODY A

PEOPLE VS. SMITH , JAMES LEON JR
PEOPLE VS. SPATUZZA, THOMAS F

MC HENRY VS. STOCKER, THOMAS W
PEOPLE VS. STRALEY, MATTHEW C
PEOPLE VS. SUTTON, LILY A

PEOPLE VS. SVENSON, ERIC D


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000099
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007142
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR019266
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006435
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR004040
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001413
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007534
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007530
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006735
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008709
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008414
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000358
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006906
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR023052
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006731
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008722
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018189
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001920
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008748
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002406
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008182
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007583
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008905
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000311
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006199
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008181
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006907

SVOBODA, CHARLES R

TABORN, MIRANDA |
TANIGUCHI, OLIVIA A

TAYLOR, PAIGE E

TAYLOR, PAIGE E

TAYLOR, PAIGE E

THILL, BRUCE GALES
TORRES-RAMIREZ, YESENIA
TORTORICE, DEVIN ANTHONY
TREJO, OLIVIA
TRINIDAD-GARCIA, VIOLETA
VALDEZ-DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDO
VALENTI, PETER P
VALLEJO-GONZALEZ, HERIBERTO
VARGOVA, KATARINA
VAZQUEZ, MARCO JR

VILLEGAS, BIANCA

WASCHOW, CHASE ALEXANDER
WEBER, EDWARD M

WECHSEL, JESSE CAYDEN
WESTMAN, JONATHAN EDWARD
WINIARSKI, DESIREE L
WOLENBERG, AUSTIN T
WRIGHT, AUSTIN T

ZELINSKY, NICHOLAS W

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
9:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am

8:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2023TR022051
2024TR001636
2024TR006732

20240V000094

20240V000096

20240V000097

2024TR007787
2023TR019247

2024TR009290

20240V000292

2024TR007585
2024TR001356
20240V000177
2023TR018660
2024TR008900
2024TR007385
2024TR009223
2024TR007182
2024TR009084
2024TR008898
2024TR007054
20240V000219
2024TR008474
2024TR001305

2024TR006916
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HARVARD VS. SVOBODA, CHARLES R
PEOPLE VS. TABORN, MIRANDA |

PEOPLE VS. TANIGUCHI, OLIVIA A

MARENGO VS. TAYLOR, PAIGE E

MARENGO VS. TAYLOR, PAIGE E

MARENGO VS. TAYLOR, PAIGE E

PEOPLE VS. THILL, BRUCE GALES

HARVARD VS. TORRES-RAMIREZ, YESENIA
PEOPLE VS. TORTORICE, DEVIN ANTHONY
HARVARD VS. TREJO, OLIVIA

PEOPLE VS. TRINIDAD-GARCIA, VIOLETA
PEOPLE VS. VALDEZ-DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDO
MARENGO VS. VALENTI, PETER P

PEOPLE VS. VALLEJO-GONZALEZ, HERIBERTO
PEOPLE VS. VARGOVA, KATARINA

PEOPLE VS. VAZQUEZ, MARCO JR

PEOPLE VS. VILLEGAS, BIANCA

PEOPLE VS. WASCHOW, CHASE ALEXANDER
PEOPLE VS. WEBER, EDWARD M

PEOPLE VS. WECHSEL, JESSE CAYDEN
PEOPLE VS. WESTMAN, JONATHAN EDWARD
MC HENRY VS. WINIARSKI, DESIREE L
PEOPLE VS. WOLENBERG, AUSTIN T

PEOPLE VS. WRIGHT, AUSTIN T

PEOPLE VS. ZELINSKY, NICHOLAS W


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR022051
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001636
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006732
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000094
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000096
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000097
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007787
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR019247
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009290
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000292
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007585
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001356
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000177
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018660
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008900
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007385
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009223
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007182
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR009084
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008898
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR007054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OV000219
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR008474
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR001305
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR006916

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

COURTROOM 104

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

ABREU-PARRA, ANTONIO R 104 8:30 am 2024MT000787 PEOPLE VS. ABREU-PARRA, ANTONIO R
ALMA, CIHAN 104 8:30 am 2024MT001275 PEOPLE VS. ALMA, CIHAN

ANDRZEJEWSKI, DAVID W 104 8:30 am 2024MT000264 PEOPLE VS. ANDRZEJEWSKI, DAVID W
ARELLANO-CASAREZ, JOSE L 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000978 PEOPLE VS. ARELLANO-CASAREZ, JOSE L
BALLENO, ELOISA 104 1:30 pm 2023MT002614 CARY VS. BALLENO, ELOISA

BANKS, REGINALD LEMONT II 104 8:30 am 2024MT000985 SPRING GROVE VS. BANKS, REGINALD LEMONT I
BARBA, ROSALINA S 104 8:30 am 2024CM000261 PEOPLE VS. BARBA, ROSALINA S

BIALEK, PAUL S 104 1:30 pm 2023CM000138 PEOPLE VS. BIALEK, PAUL S

BORGGREN, DANA NICOLE 104 8:30 am 2024CM000244 SPRING GROVE VS. BORGGREN, DANA NICOLE
BROWN, DANIEL P 104 8:30 am 2024CM000307 PEOPLE VS. BROWN, DANIEL P

CARMAN, GRACE G 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000726 PEOPLE VS. CARMAN, GRACE G

CARMONA, JOSE A 104 8:30 am 2024CM000263 PEOPLE VS. CARMONA, JOSE A

CAZARES, MARIA D 104 8:30 am 2024MT001345 PEOPLE VS. CAZARES, MARIA D

CESARIO, SOFIA ENRICA 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000968 PEOPLE VS. CESARIO, SOFIA ENRICA
CHOLAWO, MALGORZATA 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000223 PEOPLE VS. CHOLAWO, MALGORZATA
CONNOR, RANDY A 104 9:30 am 2021CM000460 PEOPLE VS. CONNOR, RANDY A

CONTRERAS, BENITO 104 8:30 am 2023MT002203 ISLAND LAKE VS. CONTRERAS, BENITO
CUDWORTH, TIMOTHY R 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000808 PEOPLE VS. CUDWORTH, TIMOTHY R

DERUE, CHRISTOPHER E 104 8:30 am 2024MT001274 PEOPLE VS. DERUE, CHRISTOPHER E

DIVINERE, DANIEL G 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000572 PEOPLE VS. DIVINERE, DANIEL G

DORFF, AUSTIN C 104 9:30 am 2024DT000247 PEOPLE VS. DORFF, AUSTIN C

DUH, JACKELYN K 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001068 PEOPLE VS. DUH, JACKELYN K
ESTEBAN-MENDOZA, MARIO 104 8:30 am 2024MT000597 SPRING GROVE VS. ESTEBAN-MENDOZA, MARIO
ESTRADA, LESLIE 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000929 PEOPLE VS. ESTRADA, LESLIE

EVERS, DAVID J 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001253 PEOPLE VS. EVERS, DAVID J
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000787
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001275
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000264
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000978
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002614
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000985
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000261
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000138
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000244
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000726
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000263
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001345
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000968
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000223
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CM000460
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002203
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000808
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001274
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000572
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000247
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001068
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000597
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000929
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001253

FIGUEROA, CESAR

FRANCO-ROSEL, MARIA GUADALUPE
FRYDRYCH, ERICK THADDEUS

FUERY, JOHN R

FUERY, JOHN R

FULLER, LAUREN M

GARCIA, JOSE

GARCIA-ANGELES, ALFREDO
GONZALEZ, ERIK )

GRISER, MIHAELA R

GROSS, MARCUS D
GUEVARA-AGUILERA, JENNIFER GUADALUPE
GUEVARA-AGUILERA, JENNIFER GUADALUPE
HASSELMANN, TREVOR ALLEN
HAYES, JUSTIN T

HERNANDEZ, DERRICK TITLING
HOFF, CHRISTINA M
IBARRA-GONZALEZ, MARCOS

JANIK, JEFFREY L

JENKINS, DAVID A

JOHNSON, JORDAN N

JONES, TINISHA M

KALLENBACH, NATALIE L

KNIGHT, DENNIS N

KOLEV, NICHOLAS C

LAY, JAMES J

LUNDEEN, KIRK W

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
2:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
2:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

8:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2024MT000029
2024MT000965
2024CM000187
2024MT001218
2024MT001218
2024MT001112
2024CM000237
2023TR020771
2023MT003155
2024DT000188
2024MT001279
2024MT001016
2024MT001268
2024DT000225
2024MT001038
2024DT000165
2024DT000277
2024DT000195
2024MT000731
2024DT000250
2024MT001087
2024MT000967
2024DT000139
2023MT002875
2024MT000330
2024DT000241

2022DT000046
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PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

FIGUEROA, CESAR

FRANCO-ROSEL, MARIA GUADALUPE
FRYDRYCH, ERICK THADDEUS
FUERY, JOHN R

FUERY, JOHN R

. FULLER, LAUREN M

. GARCIA, JOSE

GARCIA-ANGELES, ALFREDO

GONZALEZ, ERIKJ

GRISER, MIHAELA R

GROSS, MARCUS D

GUEVARA-AGUILERA, JENNIFER GUADALUPE
GUEVARA-AGUILERA, JENNIFER GUADALUPE

HASSELMANN, TREVOR ALLEN

. HAYES, JUSTIN T

. HERNANDEZ, DERRICK TITLING

HOFF, CHRISTINA M

IBARRA-GONZALEZ, MARCOS

SPRING GROVE VS. JANIK, JEFFREY L

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

JENKINS, DAVID A
JOHNSON, JORDAN N
JONES, TINISHA M

KALLENBACH, NATALIE L

. KNIGHT, DENNIS N

. KOLEV, NICHOLAS C

LAY, JAMES J

LUNDEEN, KIRK W


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000029
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000965
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000187
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001218
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001218
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000237
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR020771
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003155
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000188
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001279
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001016
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001268
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000225
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001038
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000165
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000277
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000195
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000731
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000250
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001087
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000967
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000139
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002875
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000330
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000241
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000046

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
LUNDEEN, KIRK W 104 8:30 am 2022MT001591 ISLAND LAKE VS. LUNDEEN, KIRK W
MCCAULEY, WILLIAM J 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000203 PEOPLE VS. MCCAULEY, WILLIAM J
MCGEE, BELISLE RAMYA 104 8:30 am 2024MT001086 PEOPLE VS. MCGEE, BELISLE RAMYA
MCKEVITT, KATHLEEN M 104 8:30 am 2017CM000013 PEOPLE VS. MCKEVITT, KATHLEEN M
MCREYNOLDS, ALEX D 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000121 PEOPLE VS. MCREYNOLDS, ALEX D
MEDINA, JUSTIN T 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000700 PEOPLE VS. MEDINA, JUSTIN T
MEYER, DENNIS DANENYA 104 8:30 am 2024CM000061 PEOPLE VS. MEYER, DENNIS DANENYA
MEYER, DENNIS DANENYA 104 8:30 am 2024CM000062 PEOPLE VS. MEYER, DENNIS DANENYA
MEYER, DENNIS DANENYA 104 8:30 am 2024CM000063 PEOPLE VS. MEYER, DENNIS DANENYA
MLACKI, ALEXANDER O 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000708 PEOPLE VS. MLACKI, ALEXANDER O
MUNOZ, LEMUS CARLOS 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000937 PEOPLE VS. MUNOZ, LEMUS CARLOS
NOVAK, ZACHARIAH P 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000579 PEOPLE VS. NOVAK, ZACHARIAH P
NURNBERG, MICHAEL J 104 8:30 am 2022MT002145 SPRING GROVE VS. NURNBERG, MICHAEL J
OCAMPO, RAFAEL 104 8:30 am 2024MT000392 SPRING GROVE VS. OCAMPO, RAFAEL
OLSEN, NICHOLAS C 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000428 PEOPLE VS. OLSEN, NICHOLAS C
PEREZ, FERNANDO 104 1:30 pm 2024MT000460 PEOPLE VS. PEREZ, FERNANDO
PORRAS-ALCALA, RUBEN 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000222 PEOPLE VS. PORRAS-ALCALA, RUBEN
REYES-DELALUZ, ALEXIS PABLO 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000194 PEOPLE VS. REYES-DELALUZ, ALEXIS PABLO
RICO, LUZ 104 2:30 pm 2024DT000238 PEOPLE VS. RICO, LUZ
RIEMANN, TERRY R 104 8:30 am 2024MT000312 PEOPLE VS. RIEMANN, TERRY R
ROBLES-MORALES, ANTONIO DEJESUS 104 1:30 pm 2024DT000200 PEOPLE VS. ROBLES-MORALES, ANTONIO DEJESUS
RODRIGUEZ-DIAZ, JOSE LUIS 104 8:30 am 2024DT000122 PEOPLE VS. RODRIGUEZ-DIAZ, JOSE LUIS
ROGEL, DARWIN 104 8:30 am 2024MT001273 PEOPLE VS. ROGEL, DARWIN
ROGERS, TRAVIS C 104 8:30 am 2022DT000378 SPRING GROVE VS. ROGERS, TRAVIS C
SANCHEZ-ESTRELLA, YERITZA 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001229 PEOPLE VS. SANCHEZ-ESTRELLA, YERITZA
SHAW, DANIEL MARCUS 104 8:30 am 2023MT003423 PEOPLE VS. SHAW, DANIEL MARCUS
SHETLER, ROLAND D 104 1:30 pm 2024MT001181 PEOPLE VS. SHETLER, ROLAND D
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT001591
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000203
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017CM000013
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000121
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000700
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000061
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000062
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CM000063
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000708
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000937
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000579
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002145
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000392
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000428
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000460
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000222
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000194
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000238
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000312
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000200
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000122
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001273
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000378
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001229
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT003423
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001181

SIMMONS, SUSAN JOAN
TAYLOR, JAVON MARKITH
TERRILL, GRANT A

THORELIUS, SHANE S
THORELIUS, SHANE STEVEN
TWINAM, RYAN J
VALDEZ-LOPEZ, ORLANDO MISAEL
VARELA-SALAMANCA, EDUARDO
VASQUEZ-LATORRE, YONEIKER
WAKE, DAWN L

WARREN, ANTHONY G
WAZORICK, MAX

WESTMAN, CHARLES G

WILSON, KEEVIA K

WILSON, KEEVIA K

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
9:30 am

9:30 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2024TR002283
2022MT002566
2024MT001269

2019CM001142

2023CM000763

2024MT000715
2024MT001272
2024MT001085
2024MT000649
2024DT000217
2024MT000355
2022CM000491

2021TR008218

2023CM000768

2023CM000769
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SPRING GROVE VS. SIMMONS, SUSAN JOAN
PEOPLE VS. TAYLOR, JAVON MARKITH
ISLAND LAKE VS. TERRILL, GRANT A

PEOPLE VS. THORELIUS, SHANE S

PEOPLE VS. THORELIUS, SHANE STEVEN
PEOPLE VS. TWINAM, RYAN J

PEOPLE VS. VALDEZ-LOPEZ, ORLANDO MISAEL
PEOPLE VS. VARELA-SALAMANCA, EDUARDO
PEOPLE VS. VASQUEZ-LATORRE, YONEIKER
SPRING GROVE VS. WAKE, DAWN L

PEOPLE VS. WARREN, ANTHONY G

PEOPLE VS. WAZORICK, MAX

PEOPLE VS. WESTMAN, CHARLES G

PEOPLE VS. WILSON, KEEVIA K

PEOPLE VS. WILSON, KEEVIA K


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TR002283
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002566
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001269
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019CM001142
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000763
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000715
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001272
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT001085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000649
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DT000217
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MT000355
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022CM000491
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR008218
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000768
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000769

COURTROOM 201
PARTY NAME

ALLIANCE HOME SERVICE INC
BBQ KING SMOKEHOUSE HUNTLEY INC
CET COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INC

CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO

CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK TRUST CO

COSMOPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO

GARCIA, ENRIQUE

GENERAL STORAGE CORP

GREENWAY STORAGE AND RENTAL LLC
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL MAILING SYSTEMS INC

K & T CORP

KNAUST, KEVIN

LLOYDS SYNDICATE 1414
MCENEANEY, PATRICK

MCHENRY LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
MISIALEK, HELEN N

MISIALEK, MARK G

NORTHERN ILLINOIS FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALISTS
LTD

RAMADAN, HAITHAM

RINTZ, MARK

ROOM

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

TIME

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2020LA000299

20241LA000090

2022ED000082

2022ED000112

2022ED000082

2022ED000112

2023LA000321
2022ED000082
20221.A000118
2022ED000082

2022ED000112

2022ED000082

2022ED000112

2023LA000171

20221LA000118
2023LA000239
2022ED000082
2023LA000321
2023LA000321

2023LA000239

2020LA000299

2023LA000239
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CASE TITLE

RAMADAN, HAITHAM VS WEILER, LINDA, ET AL
ULMER, DARLENE VS BBQ KING SMOKEHOUSE HUNTLEY INC
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

MISIALEK, MARK G, ET AL VS GARCIA, ENRIQUE, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL
GREENWAY STORAGE & RENTAL LLC VS LLOYDS SYNDICATE 1414
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

THORIUM ENERGY ALLIANCE VS SPECTRUM WEALTH ADVISORS LLC,
ET AL

GREENWAY STORAGE & RENTAL LLC VS LLOYDS SYNDICATE 1414
RINTZ, MARK, ET AL VS MCENEANEY, PATRICK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL
MISIALEK, MARK G, ET AL VS GARCIA, ENRIQUE, ET AL

MISIALEK, MARK G, ET AL VS GARCIA, ENRIQUE, ET AL

RINTZ, MARK, ET AL VS MCENEANEY, PATRICK, ET AL

RAMADAN, HAITHAM VS WEILER, LINDA, ET AL

RINTZ, MARK, ET AL VS MCENEANEY, PATRICK, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000118
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022LA000118
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000239
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000239
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000239

RINTZ, MELISSA
SALISBURY, EDWARD L
SALISBURY, MARIANNE
SALVATION ARMY

SPECTRUM TAX & ACCOUNTING INC

THORIUM ENERGY ALLIANCE

ULMER, DARLENE

WEILER, LINDA

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

201

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 20, 2024
2023LA000239
2022ED000082
2022ED000082
2023LA000321

2023LA000171

2023LA000171

20241A000090

2020LA000299
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RINTZ, MARK, ET AL VS MCENEANEY, PATRICK, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SALISBURY, EDWARD L, ET AL
MISIALEK, MARK G, ET AL VS GARCIA, ENRIQUE, ET AL

THORIUM ENERGY ALLIANCE VS SPECTRUM WEALTH ADVISORS LLC,
ET AL

THORIUM ENERGY ALLIANCE VS SPECTRUM WEALTH ADVISORS LLC,
ET AL

ULMER, DARLENE VS BBQ KING SMOKEHOUSE HUNTLEY INC

RAMADAN, HAITHAM VS WEILER, LINDA, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000239
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000082
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000321
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000171
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024LA000090
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020LA000299

COURTROOM 202
PARTY NAME

AHMED, EDA

AHMED, SUMAN
AMERICAN TAX LIEN LLC
AMERICAN TAX LIEN LLC

AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP

APPLEWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD ASSN

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST CO NA

BOGENSKI, KELLY

CITY OF WOODSTOCK

COUNTRY CLUB MANORS CONDOMINIUM ASSN

DAFT, ERIC A

DERER, JAMES A

DERER, SARAH A

DISCOVER BANK

DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC
DREGER, BRITANNY L
DREGER, CHRISTOPHER TYSON
DREGER, MICHAEL J

DREGER, STACY E

ELLIS, CHARLES R

FIFTH THIRD BANK NA

FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO
FIRST MIDWEST BANK

FOXFORD HILLS HOMEOWNERS ASSN

ROOM

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

TIME

9:00 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2024EV000111
2024EV000111
2023TX000085
2023TX000089

2023FC000346

2023FC000346

2023FC000338
2022FC000393
2024FC000108
2023FC000237
2023FC000273
2022FC000430
2022FC000430
2022FC000430
2022FC000365
2022FC000365
2022FC000365
2022FC000365
2022FC000365
2024FC000010

2023FC000447

2016CH000689

2022FC000430

2023FC000273
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CASE TITLE

VIRGINIA RD CONDO ASSN VS AHMED, SUMAN, ET AL
VIRGINIA RD CONDO ASSN VS AHMED, SUMAN, ET AL
AMERICAN TAX LIEN LLC
AMERICAN TAX LIEN LLC

AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP VS STELL, JENNY A, UNKNOWN HEIRS
OF, ET AL

AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP VS STELL, JENNY A, UNKNOWN HEIRS
OF, ET AL

NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS BOGENSKI, KELLY, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS KUCERA, MADELEINE, ET AL
MCLP ASSET CO INC VS PATITUCCI, MICHAEL N, ET AL
UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC VS NAGEL, TINA M, ET AL
US BANK TRUST NA VS DERER, JAMES A, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS DERER, JAMES A, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS DERER, JAMES A, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

US BANK NA VS ELLIS, CHARLES R, ET AL

FIFTH THIRD BANK NA VS KRUEGER, JACLYN M, ET AL

FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO VS FREUND, TODD, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS DERER, JAMES A, ET AL

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC VS NAGEL, TINA M, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000111
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000111
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000085
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000089
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000108
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000237
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000273
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000447
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016CH000689
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000273

FREUND, DEBRA L

FREUND, TODD

GREEN LAND INVESTORS LLC

GREEN LAND INVESTORS LLC

GUZMAN, FIDEL

HARBOR HILLS HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC
HOSTETTER, ANNA S

IL HOUSING AUTHORITY

IL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
IL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

KRUEGER, JACLYN M

KUCERA, MADELEINE

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
LIBERTY TRAILS HOMEOWNERS ASSN
MCHENRY COUNTY TREASURER
MCHENRY COUNTY TREASURER

MCLP ASSET CO INC

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC
NAGEL, TINA M

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

NEILSON, KIMBERLY D

NEWREZ LLC

NORDGREN, GERALD

P&N PROPERTIES INC

P&N PROPERTIES INC

PATITUCCI, MICHAEL N

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

10:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

2016CH000689

2016CH000689

2023TX000093
2023TX000096
2023FC000181

2023FC000338
2024FC000010
2024FC000010
2022FC000365
2023FC000044
2023FC000338
2023FC000447
2024FC000108
2023FC000181

2022FC000393
2023TX000093
2023TX000096
2023FC000237
2022FC000430
2023FC000273
2024FC000108
2023FC000044
2023FC000338
2022FC000365
2024TX000016
2024TX000026

2023FC000237
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FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO VS FREUND, TODD, ET AL

FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO VS FREUND, TODD, ET AL
GREEN LAND INVESTORS LLC

GREEN LAND INVESTORS LLC

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS GUZMAN, FIDEL, ET AL
NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

US BANK NA VS ELLIS, CHARLES R, ET AL

US BANK NA VS ELLIS, CHARLES R, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

US BANK NA VS NEILSON, KIMBERLY D, ET AL

NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

FIFTH THIRD BANK NA VS KRUEGER, JACLYN M, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS KUCERA, MADELEINE, ET AL
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS GUZMAN, FIDEL, ET AL
US BANK TRUST NA VS BOGENSKI, KELLY, ET AL

GREEN LAND INVESTORS LLC

GREEN LAND INVESTORS LLC

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS PATITUCCI, MICHAEL N, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA VS DERER, JAMES A, ET AL

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC VS NAGEL, TINA M, ET AL
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC VS KUCERA, MADELEINE, ET AL
US BANK NA VS NEILSON, KIMBERLY D, ET AL

NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL

P&N PROPERTIES INC

P&N PROPERTIES INC

MCLP ASSET CO INC VS PATITUCCI, MICHAEL N, ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016CH000689
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016CH000689
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000093
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000096
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000181
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000447
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000108
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000181
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000093
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000096
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000237
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000273
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000108
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TX000016
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024TX000026
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000237

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

PIERCE, VICTORIA 202 10:00 am 2023FC000338 NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

PRZEKURAT, TROY 202 11:00 am 2023TX000067 PRZEKURAT, TROY

PRZEKURAT, TROY 202 11:00 am 2023TX000068 PRZEKURAT, TROY

PRZEKURAT, TROY 202 11:00 am 2023TX000069 PRZEKURAT, TROY

SANFILIPPO, MARK A 202 10:00 am 2023FC000346 AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP VS STELL, JENNY A, UNKNOWN HEIRS
OF, ET AL

SPRING LAKE FARM HOMEOWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2021CH000059 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC, ET AL VS TOMAN, BRADLEY, ET AL

SPRING LAKE FARM HOMEOWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2023FC000044 US BANK NA VS NEILSON, KIMBERLY D, ET AL

STELL, AMBER 202 10:00 am 2023FC000346 AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP VS STELL, JENNY A, UNKNOWN HEIRS
OF, ET AL

STELL, NYSSA 202 10:00 am 2023FC000346 AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP VS STELL, JENNY A, UNKNOWN HEIRS
OF, ET AL

TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL 202 10:00 am 2023FC000338 NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

THE WINDSTONE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2023FC000447 FIFTH THIRD BANK NA VS KRUEGER, JACLYN M, ET AL

THOMPSON, SHARON 202 10:00 am 2023FC000338 NEWREZ LLC VS TAMOSIUNAS, SAUL, ET AL

TOMAN, BRADLEY 202 10:00 am 2021CH000059 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC, ET AL VS TOMAN, BRADLEY, ET AL

TOMAN, JANEL 202 10:00 am 2021CH000059 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC, ET AL VS TOMAN, BRADLEY, ET AL

TOMAN, LAURA 202 10:00 am 2021CH000059 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC, ET AL VS TOMAN, BRADLEY, ET AL

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC 202 10:00 am 2023FC000273 UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC VS NAGEL, TINA M, ET AL

US BANK NA 202 10:00 am 2023FC000044 US BANK NA VS NEILSON, KIMBERLY D, ET AL

US BANK NA 202 10:00 am 2024FC000010 US BANK NA VS ELLIS, CHARLES R, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA 202 10:00 am 2022FC000393 US BANK TRUST NA VS BOGENSKI, KELLY, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NA 202 10:00 am 2022FC000430 US BANK TRUST NA VS DERER, JAMES A, ET AL

US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSN 202 10:00 am 2021CH000059 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC, ET AL VS TOMAN, BRADLEY, ET AL

US DEPT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 202 10:00 am 2024FC000010 US BANK NA VS ELLIS, CHARLES R, ET AL

UW HOSPITAL & CLINICS AUTHORITY 202 10:00 am 2022FC000393 US BANK TRUST NA VS BOGENSKI, KELLY, ET AL

VELEZ, VERONICA VANESSA 202 9:00 am 2023FC000181 LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS GUZMAN, FIDEL, ET AL

VILLAGE OF COPPER OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSN 202 10:00 am 2022FC000365 MCLP ASSET CO INC VS DREGER, RALDO A, ET AL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000068
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TX000069
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000447
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000338
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000273
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000044
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000430
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FC000010
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000393
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000181
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FC000365

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
VIRGINIA RD CONDO ASSN 202 9:00 am 2024EV000111 VIRGINIA RD CONDO ASSN VS AHMED, SUMAN, ET AL
VRMTG ASSET TRUST 202 10:00 am 2021CH000059 US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOC, ET AL VS TOMAN, BRADLEY, ET AL
WOMACK, JOHNATHAN 202 10:00 am 2023FC000346 AMERITRUST MORTGAGE CORP VS STELL, JENNY A, UNKNOWN HEIRS

OF, ET AL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024EV000111
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CH000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023FC000346

COURTROOM 203
PARTY NAME

BECKER, JOSEPH C

CAMDEN, JOSHUA D

COOPER, CARLEY J
DEFRANCISCO, LOUIS JR
KAMMER, JOHN ROBERT
KAMMER, JOHN ROBERT
KOMES, JAMIE V

LIND, SCOTT R

MCBRIDE, ALLISTER

MCBRIDE, ALLISTER

MCBRIDE, ALLISTER
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY C
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES
SAYLER, CHRISTINE A

TAYLOR, PAIGE E

ZAREMBA, KATHIE L

ZAREMBA, KATHIE LEE

ROOM
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

203

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER
2024DV000008
2022DV000419
2023DV000086
2024DV000049
2023CM000278
2023CM000306
2023DV000130
2022DV000247
2022DV000438
2022DV000438
2023DV000219
2023CF000857
2023CM000086
2024CF000039
2024DV000118
2023DV000341
2023DV000346

2022DV000174
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CASE TITLE

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS

BECKER, JOSEPH C
CAMDEN, JOSHUA D
COOPER, CARLEY J
DEFRANCISCO, LOUIS JR
KAMMER, JOHN ROBERT
KAMMER, JOHN ROBERT
KOMES, JAMIE V

LIND, SCOTT R

. MCBRIDE, ALLISTER

. MCBRIDE, ALLISTER

MCBRIDE, ALLISTER
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY C
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES
ROBERTSON, JEFFREY CHARLES
SAYLER, CHRISTINE A

TAYLOR, PAIGE E

ZAREMBA, KATHIE L

. ZAREMBA, KATHIE LEE



https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000008
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000419
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000049
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000278
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000306
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000130
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000247
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000438
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000438
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000219
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000857
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000086
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000039
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DV000118
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000341
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DV000346
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DV000174

COURTROOM 204
PARTY NAME

BROWN, WILLIAM

CENTERVILLE PLAZA CONDO ASSN

CHICAGO TITLE & LAND TRUST CO SUCCESSOR

TRUSTEE

CHWALA, CHRISTINA

CHWALA, KEVIN

CITY OF WOODSTOCK

CITY OF WOODSTOCK

DAILY, JENNIFER

ERWIN, DONNA L

FREUND, EILEEN

GSCOM LLC

GUARANTEED RATE AFFINITY LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS LLC

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

JANOVSKI, ANDREW

JANOVSKI, NICK

KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF
KUCERA, MADELEINE

LAWYERS GUIDE INC

ROOM

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

TIME

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2023LM000027

2023ED000074

2022MR000072

2023LM000027
2023LM000027
2022ED000067
2022ED000115

2023LA000327
2023CH000032
2023CH000032
2023LA000054
2022ED000067

2023ED000074

2022ED000067
2022ED000115

2023ED000074

2022MR000072

2022MR000072

2022ED000067
2022ED000067

2023ED000074
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CASE TITLE

CHWALA, CHRISTINA, ET AL VS BROWN, WILLIAM

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CENTERVILLE PLAZA CONDO ASSN,
ET AL

VILLAGE OF SPRING GROVE VS CHICAGO TITLE & LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

CHWALA, CHRISTINA, ET AL VS BROWN, WILLIAM

CHWALA, CHRISTINA, ET AL VS BROWN, WILLIAM

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SIERRA INVESTMENTS, LLC, ET AL
DAILY, JENNIFER VS METZ, ALLYSON

MARSH, RICHARD M VS ERWIN, DONNA L, ET AL

MARSH, RICHARD M VS ERWIN, DONNA L, ET AL

RUSSO, PETER VS GSCOM LLC

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CENTERVILLE PLAZA CONDO ASSN,
ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SIERRA INVESTMENTS, LLC, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CENTERVILLE PLAZA CONDO ASSN,
ET AL

VILLAGE OF SPRING GROVE VS CHICAGO TITLE & LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

VILLAGE OF SPRING GROVE VS CHICAGO TITLE & LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF, ET AL
IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF, ET AL

IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CENTERVILLE PLAZA CONDO ASSN,
ET AL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LM000027
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LM000027
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LM000027
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000327
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000074

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
MARSH, DAVID 204 9:00 am 2023CH000032 MARSH, RICHARD M VS ERWIN, DONNA L, ET AL
MARSH, JAMES E 204 9:00 am 2023CH000032 MARSH, RICHARD M VS ERWIN, DONNA L, ET AL
MARSH, RICHARD M 204 9:00 am 2023CH000032 MARSH, RICHARD M VS ERWIN, DONNA L, ET AL
METZ, ALLYSON 204 9:00 am 2023LA000327 DAILY, JENNIFER VS METZ, ALLYSON
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS 204 9:00 am 2022ED000067 IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS KUCERA, JAMES, HEIRS OF, ET AL
INC
RUSSO, PETER 204 9:00 am 2023LA000054 RUSSO, PETER VS GSCOM LLC
SIERRA INVESTMENTS LLC 204 9:00 am 2022ED000115 IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS SIERRA INVESTMENTS, LLC, ET AL
VILLAGE OF SPRING GROVE 204 9:00 am 2022MR000072 VILLAGE OF SPRING GROVE VS CHICAGO TITLE & LAND TRUST CO, ET
AL
WOODSTOCK AMCORE BANK NA 204 9:00 am 2023ED000074 IL DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION VS CENTERVILLE PLAZA CONDO ASSN,
ET AL
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000327
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023LA000054
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022ED000115
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MR000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023ED000074

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
COURTROOM 301
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
GOMEZ, SABIEL S 301 9:00 am 2023MT001940 HEBRON VS. GOMEZ, SABIEL S
JONES, JONATHAN D 301 9:00 am 2023DT000415 PEOPLE VS. JONES, JONATHAN D
SEARCY, TAMMY LEE 301 9:00 am 2023TR018910 PEOPLE VS. SEARCY, TAMMY LEE
301 9:00 am 2022DT000627 RICHMOND VS. TLATENCHI, JASMIN

TLATENCHI, JASMIN
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT001940
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DT000415
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023TR018910
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DT000627

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

COURTROOM 302
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

2014 HONDA MOTORCYCLE - VIN 302 9:00 am 2024MX000484 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2014 HONDA MOTORCYCLE - VIN
JH2PEO536EK301300 JH2PEO536EK301300, ET AL

AUSTIN, HUNTER A 302 9:00 am 2024MX000484 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2014 HONDA MOTORCYCLE - VIN

JH2PEO0536EK301300, ET AL

CASTRO, JUAN J 302 9:00 am 2023CF000224 PEOPLE VS. CASTRO, JUAN J

DEPNER, WALTER J 302 9:00 am 2020CF000431 PEOPLE VS. DEPNER, WALTER J

EDDY, BRADLEY S 302 9:00 am 2021CF001022 PEOPLE VS. EDDY, BRADLEY S

EVENSON, JEFFERY R 302 9:00 am 2023CF001053 PEOPLE VS. EVENSON, JEFFERY R

FUENTES, ANALBERTO G 302 9:00 am 2015CF000661 PEOPLE VS. FUENTES, ANALBERTO G

GAINES, RAYMOND M 302 9:00 am 2024CF000187 PEOPLE VS. GAINES, RAYMOND M

GRAZIANO, ALAN T 302 9:00 am 2023CF001214 PEOPLE VS. GRAZIANO, ALAN T

GRAZIANO, ALAN THOMAS 302 9:00 am 2023MT002778 PEOPLE VS. GRAZIANO, ALAN THOMAS

HUH, NICHOLAS J 302 9:00 am 2021CF001004 PEOPLE VS. HUH, NICHOLAS J

NIKOLAOU, PATRICIA 302 9:00 am 2024CF000282 PEOPLE VS. NIKOLAOU, PATRICIA

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL 302 9:00 am 2024MX000484 PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF IL VS 2014 HONDA MOTORCYCLE - VIN

JH2PEO536EK301300, ET AL

PETERSON, TYLER SCOTT 302 9:00 am 2023CF000979 PEOPLE VS. PETERSON, TYLER SCOTT

PICHARDO-ESQUIVEL, SERGIO 302 9:00 am 2024CF000259 PEOPLE VS. PICHARDO-ESQUIVEL, SERGIO

RIEZINGER, TINA M 302 9:00 am 2020CF001021 PEOPLE VS. RIEZINGER, TINA M

SHANAHAN, THOMAS M 302 9:00 am 2024CF000226 PEOPLE VS. SHANAHAN, THOMAS M

WEST, CARLEY K 302 9:00 am 2024CF000114 PEOPLE VS. WEST, CARLEY K

ZAREMBA, KATHIE L 302 9:00 am 2024CF000257 PEOPLE VS. ZAREMBA, KATHIE L
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MX000484
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MX000484
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000224
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF000431
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF001022
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001053
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2015CF000661
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000187
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF001214
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002778
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021CF001004
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000282
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024MX000484
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000979
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000259
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020CF001021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000226
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000114
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000257

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
COURTROOM 303
PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE
BROWN, BRANDY M 303 9:00 am 2022MT002509 PEOPLE VS. BROWN, BRANDY M
HOPE, MARIE L 303 9:00 am 2021TR004070 PEOPLE VS. HOPE, MARIE L
HUG, THOMAS EDWARD 303 9:00 am 2023CM000630 PEOPLE VS. HUG, THOMAS EDWARD
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022MT002509
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021TR004070
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CM000630

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

COURTROOM 304

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

LEWIS, JENNIFER M 304 9:00 am 2024CF000442 PEOPLE VS. LEWIS, JENNIFER M

LINK, RAYMOND PAUL 304 9:00 am 2024CF000420 PEOPLE VS. LINK, RAYMOND PAUL
MERCADO-GARCIA, DIEGO 304 9:00 am 2023CF000130 PEOPLE VS. MERCADO-GARCIA, DIEGO
SMITH, SIDNEY M 304 9:30 am 2016CF001203 PEOPLE VS. SMITH, SIDNEY M

SMITH, SIDNEY M 304 9:30 am 2023MT002530 PEOPLE VS. SMITH, SIDNEY M
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https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000442
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CF000420
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CF000130
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016CF001203
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023MT002530

COURTROOM 357
PARTY NAME

AQUINO, EDUARDO
AQUINO, JORGE
AQUINO, JUANA

ATI RESTORATION LLC
CASTILLO, MAXINE
CATO, TERRI

HANSEN, ANNE
HENRY, KELLY
JASCHKE, DONALD
JASCHKE, SHERRON
JUAREZ, JUANA
KIRATSOUS, ANTHONY
KOHLER, RANDALL E
KOHLER, RITAM
MCFARLIN, CINDY A
NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC
PORK KING PROCESSING INC
PRO-RESTO INC

SRS DISTRIBUTION INC
WATKINS, JOANNE
WEGWERTH, MARK

WEGWERTH, MELANIE

ROOM

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

357

TIME

9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:30 am
1:30 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2013PR000092
2013PR000092

2013PR000092

2024CH000032

2023CH000011
2016PR000289
2022PR000158
2022PR000158
2024GR000061
2024GR000061
2013PR000092

2023PR000245

2023CH000037

2023CH000037
2022PR000286
2023CH000037
2023CH000011
2023CH000037
2023CH000037
2022PR000158
2024CH000032

2024CH000032
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CASE TITLE

AQUINO, EDUARDO

AQUINO, EDUARDO

AQUINO, EDUARDO

WEGWERTH, MARK, ET AL VS ATI RESTORATION LLC
CASTILLO, MAXINE VS PORK KING PROCESSING INC
LAVELLE, CONNOR

NAYDOL, EDWARD C

NAYDOL, EDWARD C

JASCHKE, SHERRON

JASCHKE, SHERRON

AQUINO, EDUARDO

KIRATSOUS, STEVEN

PRO-RESTO INC VS KOHLER, RANDALL E, ET AL
PRO-RESTO INC VS KOHLER, RANDALL E, ET AL
FRANKLIN, CHARLES W

PRO-RESTO INC VS KOHLER, RANDALL E, ET AL
CASTILLO, MAXINE VS PORK KING PROCESSING INC
PRO-RESTO INC VS KOHLER, RANDALL E, ET AL
PRO-RESTO INC VS KOHLER, RANDALL E, ET AL
NAYDOL, EDWARD C

WEGWERTH, MARK, ET AL VS ATI RESTORATION LLC

WEGWERTH, MARK, ET AL VS ATI RESTORATION LLC


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000011
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016PR000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022PR000158
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022PR000158
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024GR000061
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024GR000061
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013PR000092
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023PR000245
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022PR000286
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000011
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023CH000037
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022PR000158
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000032
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024CH000032

COURTROOM 358
PARTY NAME

AKEL, ABDUALLAH
AKEL, STEPHANIE

AVITIA, JORGE, JR

BARRERA, JANELY

BROWN, ADAM

BROWN, DIANA

CLARK, JACKY

CLARK, JACKY

CORTER, RYAN T

CRUZ, MARIA

DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES
DUGGER, BRENT

ELDERS, CATHERINE D

HIRSCH, NICOLE L

HIRSCH, ROBERT A

HORLERTTHAM, PRAIYA

HRAMAKOUSKI, SVITLANA

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX
REL

JAMES, MALACHI N
JONES-AKEN, GINA
JONES-AKEN, MICHAEL
LAROSE, ASHLEY M

LINIER, DANIEL

ROOM

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

TIME

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

20240P000520
20240P000520

2019FA000196

20240P000495
2023DC000471
2023DC000471
20240P000421
20240P000427
20240P000515
20240P000495
2023DC000112
2016FA000125
20240P000482
2023DC000300
2023DC000300

20240P000538

20240P000494

2016FA000125

2019FA000196

20240P000476
2023DC000112
2023DC000112
20240P000515

20240P000482
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CASE TITLE

AKEL, STEPHANIE VS AKEL, ABDUALLAH
AKEL, STEPHANIE VS AKEL, ABDUALLAH

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS AVITIA,
JORGE, JR

BARRERA, JANELY VS CRUZ, MARIA

BROWN, DIANA VS BROWN, ADAM

BROWN, DIANA VS BROWN, ADAM

CLARK, JACKY VS MINER, JAMES

MINER, JAMES E VS CLARK, JACKY

CORTER, RYAN T VS LAROSE, ASHLEY M
BARRERA, JANELY VS CRUZ, MARIA
JONES-AKEN, GINA VS JONES-AKEN, MICHAEL
TOMASEK, CRYSTAL VS DUGGER, BRENT
ELDERS, CATHERINE D VS LINIER, DANIEL
HIRSCH, NICOLE L VS HIRSCH, ROBERT A
HIRSCH, NICOLE L VS HIRSCH, ROBERT A
VUONG, HUE VS HORLERTTHAM, PRAIYA
HRAMAKOUSKI, SVITLANA VS MALAIDAKH, SERGIY
TOMASEK, CRYSTAL VS DUGGER, BRENT

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS AVITIA,
JORGE, JR

OLADIPO, OLUFISAYO O VS JAMES, MALACHI N
JONES-AKEN, GINA VS JONES-AKEN, MICHAEL
JONES-AKEN, GINA VS JONES-AKEN, MICHAEL
CORTER, RYAN T VS LAROSE, ASHLEY M

ELDERS, CATHERINE D VS LINIER, DANIEL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000520
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000520
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000196
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000495
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000471
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000471
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000421
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000427
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000515
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000495
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016FA000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000482
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000538
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000494
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016FA000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000196
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000476
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000515
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000482

MALAIDAKH, SERGIY
MINER, JAMES
MINER, JAMES E

MORALES, MARICRUZ

NOTTO, CHRISTINE M
OLADIPO, OLUFISAYO O
PEREZ, CARI A

RICKERT, EDWARD B
RICKERT, KIM

SWETT, VICTORIA L
TOMASEK, CRYSTAL
UVALDO ZABALETA, FELIPE
UVALDO, ALICIA

VUONG, HUE

WONDRISKA, MARK L

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

358

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
20240P000494
20240P000421
20240P000427

2019FA000196

20240P000506
20240P000476
20240P000478
2023DN000299
2023DN000299
20240P000506
2016FA000125
2022DC000235
2022DC000235
20240P000538

20240P000478
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HRAMAKOUSKI, SVITLANA VS MALAIDAKH, SERGIY
CLARK, JACKY VS MINER, JAMES
MINER, JAMES E VS CLARK, JACKY

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES EX REL, ET AL VS AVITIA,
JORGE, JR

NOTTO, CHRISTINE M VS SWETT, VICTORIA L
OLADIPO, OLUFISAYO O VS JAMES, MALACHI N
PEREZ, CARI A VS WONDRISKA, MARK L
RICKERT, KIM VS RICKERT, EDWARD B

RICKERT, KIM VS RICKERT, EDWARD B

NOTTO, CHRISTINE M VS SWETT, VICTORIA L
TOMASEK, CRYSTAL VS DUGGER, BRENT
UVALDO ZABALETA, FELIPE VS UVALDO, ALICIA
UVALDO ZABALETA, FELIPE VS UVALDO, ALICIA
VUONG, HUE VS HORLERTTHAM, PRAIYA

PEREZ, CARI A VS WONDRISKA, MARK L


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000494
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000421
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000427
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000196
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000506
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000476
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000478
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000506
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016FA000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000235
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000235
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000538
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000478

COURTROOM 359
PARTY NAME

ACOSTA CASTILLO, MARTIN ULICES
ALI, TAMARA

BLANN, HOLLY JO

BRYAN, LYNDSEY

CARLSON, JUDY

DHFS

DURRANT, KIMBERLY

DURRANT, NATHAN

EBIRIM, CHIMATARA

EBIRIM, REGINALD

FETZNER, ROBERT W, LAW OFFICE OF
FRAZIER, CHERYL ANN

FRAZIER, MICHAEL EDWARD
FREUND, ZACHARY

GOHEEN, JOSEPH

GRAFFIA, BONNIE

GRAFFIA, RAYMOND

GUZMAN, EMMA

HABICH, STACEY

HINNEN, BILLIE JO

HINNEN, BRYAN DEAN

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES
IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES
JAKUBOWSKI, ANDREW

JAKUBOWSKI, MICHELLE

ROOM

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2024DN000031
2021DV000499
2010FA000125
2022FA000069
2021DV000499

2008DV000653

2023DN000352

2023DN000352

2016DV000592
2016DV000592
2017DV000343
2023DN000311
2023DN000311
2022FA000069

2022FA000019

2024DN000071

2024DN000071

2024DN000031

2022FA000019
2017DV000343

2017DV000343

2008DV000653

2014DV000881

2023DC000442

2023DC000442
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CASE TITLE

GUZMAN, EMMA VS ACOSTA CASTILLO, MARTIN ULICES
SALBI, HUSSAIN VS ALI, TAMARA

SLAVIK, MICHAEL VS BLANN, HOLLY JO

FREUND, ZACHARY VS BRYAN, LYNDSEY

SALBI, HUSSAIN VS ALI, TAMARA

LARSON, ERIK A VS LARSON, HEATHER A

DURRANT, KIMBERLY VS DURRANT, NATHAN
DURRANT, KIMBERLY VS DURRANT, NATHAN

EBIRIM, REGINALD VS EBIRIM, CHIMATARA

EBIRIM, REGINALD VS EBIRIM, CHIMATARA

HINNEN, BILLIE JO VS HINNEN, BRYAN DEAN

FRAZIER, CHERYL ANN VS FRAZIER, MICHAEL EDWARD
FRAZIER, CHERYL ANN VS FRAZIER, MICHAEL EDWARD
FREUND, ZACHARY VS BRYAN, LYNDSEY

HABICH, STACEY VS GOHEEN, JOSEPH

GRAFFIA, RAYMOND VS GRAFFIA, BONNIE

GRAFFIA, RAYMOND VS GRAFFIA, BONNIE

GUZMAN, EMMA VS ACOSTA CASTILLO, MARTIN ULICES
HABICH, STACEY VS GOHEEN, JOSEPH

HINNEN, BILLIE JO VS HINNEN, BRYAN DEAN

HINNEN, BILLIE JO VS HINNEN, BRYAN DEAN

LARSON, ERIK A VS LARSON, HEATHER A

TIMBERLAKE, LOTTIE VS TIMBERLAKE, RONALD
JAKUBOWSKI, MICHELLE VS JAKUBOWSKI, ANDREW

JAKUBOWSKI, MICHELLE VS JAKUBOWSKI, ANDREW


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000031
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000499
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010FA000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000069
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000499
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000352
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000352
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000592
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016DV000592
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000343
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000311
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000311
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000069
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000071
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000071
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000031
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022FA000019
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000343
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000343
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000881
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000442
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000442

JAROVSKY, DAVID
JAROVSKY, HOLLY
KOENIG, BRETT

KOENIG, MEGAN
KUGELMAN, MARK
LANDA, ALMA CRISTINA
LANDA, ALMA CRISTINA
LANDA-CORTES, SAUL
LANDA-CORTES, SAUL
LARSON, ERIK A

LARSON, HEATHER A

MICHLING PLAZA & ASSOCIATES

MITCHELL, JAMEE
ORTIZ, ANITA M
ORTIZ, MARIO
OSTRAND, MEGAN
PALAZZOLO, JAMES
PALAZZOLO, SHAWNNA
PYTKO , PATRICK
ROSS, ORLANDO
SALBI, HUSSAIN
SLAVIK, MICHAEL
SOBON, KAMILA
SPARKS, JACOB
SPATZ, ANTON
SPATZ, NICOLE

STADE, DAVID A

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
2:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
2:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2022DC000300
2022DC000300
2022DC000304
2022DC000304
2024DC000163
2024DC000099
20240P000527
2024DC000099
20240P000527
2008DV000653
2008DV000653
2008DV000653
2013FA000109
2023DC000518
2023DC000518
20240P000376
2022DC000479
2022DC000479
2013FA000109
20230P001296
2021DV000499
2010FA000125
2024DC000163
20240P000376
2023DC000493
2023DC000493

2023DN000381
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JAROVSKY, HOLLY VS JAROVSKY, DAVID
JAROVSKY, HOLLY VS JAROVSKY, DAVID
KOENIG, MEGAN VS KOENIG, BRETT

KOENIG, MEGAN VS KOENIG, BRETT

SOBON, KAMILA VS KUGELMAN, MARK

LANDA, ALMA CRISTINA VS LANDA-CORTES, SAUL
LANDA, ALMA C VS LANDA-CORTES, SAUL
LANDA, ALMA CRISTINA VS LANDA-CORTES, SAUL
LANDA, ALMA C VS LANDA-CORTES, SAUL
LARSON, ERIK A VS LARSON, HEATHER A
LARSON, ERIK A VS LARSON, HEATHER A
LARSON, ERIK A VS LARSON, HEATHER A
MITCHELL, JAMEE VS PYTKO , PATRICK

ORTIZ, ANITA M VS ORTIZ, MARIO

ORTIZ, ANITA M VS ORTIZ, MARIO

SPARKS, JACOB VS OSTRAND, MEGAN
PALAZZOLO, SHAWNNA VS PALAZZOLO, JAMES
PALAZZOLO, SHAWNNA VS PALAZZOLO, JAMES
MITCHELL, JAMEE VS PYTKO , PATRICK

ZAIMI, ATHENA VS ROSS, ORLANDO

SALBI, HUSSAIN VS ALI, TAMARA

SLAVIK, MICHAEL VS BLANN, HOLLY JO

SOBON, KAMILA VS KUGELMAN, MARK
SPARKS, JACOB VS OSTRAND, MEGAN

SPATZ, ANTON VS SPATZ, NICOLE

SPATZ, ANTON VS SPATZ, NICOLE

STADE, DAVID A VS STADE, KRISTEN M


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000304
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000304
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000163
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000099
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000527
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000099
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000527
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000653
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013FA000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000518
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000518
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000376
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000479
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000479
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2013FA000109
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OP001296
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021DV000499
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2010FA000125
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000163
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000376
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000493
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000493
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000381

STADE, KRISTEN M

TIMBERLAKE, LOTTIE
TIMBERLAKE, RONALD
VILLANEDA, LINO

VILLANEDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
VOHASEK, JR, LEONARD E
VOHASEK, MARY S

ZAIMI, ATHENA

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

359

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 20, 2024

2023DN000381
2014DV000881
2014DV000881
2023DC000486
2023DC000486
2022DN000264
2022DN000264

20230P001296
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STADE, DAVID A VS STADE, KRISTEN M

TIMBERLAKE, LOTTIE VS TIMBERLAKE, RONALD
TIMBERLAKE, LOTTIE VS TIMBERLAKE, RONALD
VILLANEDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN VS VILLANEDA, LINO
VILLANEDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN VS VILLANEDA, LINO
VOHASEK, JR, LEONARD E VS VOHASEK, MARY S
VOHASEK, JR, LEONARD E VS VOHASEK, MARY S

ZAIMI, ATHENA VS ROSS, ORLANDO


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000381
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000881
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2014DV000881
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000486
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000486
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000264
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DN000264
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023OP001296

COURTROOM 360
PARTY NAME

ABRATH, GARY
ABRATH, KIMBERLY
ALCAUTER, REINALDO
BREMIGAN, THOMAS
DELULIO, ALEXANDER J
DELULIO, HOLLY A
FLECK, KAREN

FLECK, MICHAEL J
GARCIA, MATTHEW
HIRSCH, NICOLE L
HIRSCH, ROBERT A

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES
KLEK, EWELINA
KOSTIC, COLLEEN
KOSTIC, DUSAN

NAVA, ALEJANDRO V
NAVA, CAROLINE
PAWLIK, MATTHEW T
RAY, STEPHANIE

RAY, TODD

RIVERS, CHARISSA
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER J

RODRIGUEZ, MARIBEL

ROOM

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

TIME
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am

10:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2022DC000057

2022DC000057

2024DN000072

2024DN000112
20220P000404
20220P000404
2018DV000221

2018DV000221

2024DN000072

2023DC000300
2023DC000300
2017DV000902
2024FA000041
2017DV000902
2017DV000902
2023DC000049
2023DC000049

2024FA000041

2023DN000398

2023DN000398

2024DN000112
2023DC000421

2023DC000421
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CASE TITLE

ABRATH, KIMBERLY VS ABRATH, GARY
ABRATH, KIMBERLY VS ABRATH, GARY
ALCAUTER, REINALDO VS GARCIA, MATTHEW
RIVERS, CHARISSA VS BREMIGAN, THOMAS
DELULIO, HOLLY A VS DELULIO, ALEXANDER J
DELULIO, HOLLY A VS DELULIO, ALEXANDER J
FLECK, MICHAEL J VS FLECK, KAREN

FLECK, MICHAEL J VS FLECK, KAREN
ALCAUTER, REINALDO VS GARCIA, MATTHEW
HIRSCH, NICOLE L VS HIRSCH, ROBERT A
HIRSCH, NICOLE L VS HIRSCH, ROBERT A
KOSTIC, COLLEEN VS KOSTIC, DUSAN
PAWLIK, MATTHEW T VS KLEK, EWELINA
KOSTIC, COLLEEN VS KOSTIC, DUSAN

KOSTIC, COLLEEN VS KOSTIC, DUSAN

NAVA, CAROLINE VS NAVA, ALEJANDRO V
NAVA, CAROLINE VS NAVA, ALEJANDRO V
PAWLIK, MATTHEW T VS KLEK, EWELINA
RAY, TODD VS RAY, STEPHANIE

RAY, TODD VS RAY, STEPHANIE

RIVERS, CHARISSA VS BREMIGAN, THOMAS
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER J VS RODRIGUEZ, MARIBEL

RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER J VS RODRIGUEZ, MARIBEL


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022DC000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022OP000404
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022OP000404
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000221
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018DV000221
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000072
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000300
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000041
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017DV000902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000049
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000049
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000041
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000398
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DN000398
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DN000112
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000421
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000421

COURTROOM 361
PARTY NAME

BATE, MICHELLE A

BATE, MICHELLE A

BATE, SANDON D

BATE, SANDON D
BRIGGS, ADAM J

BRIGGS, LEAH C

BUENO CORREA, MARIA
BUENO, JESUS
CAMMARATA, ANGELA
CAMMARATA, KATHLEEN
CAPLE, BRIAN

CAPLE, BRIAN C

CAPLE, NATASHA

CAPLE, NATASHA K
COOK, MELANIE

COOK, WILLIAM

DHFS

DIEBOLD, JULIE A
DIEBOLD, SEAN K
DILLAVOU, DONALD R

IL DEPT OF HEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES
KASPERSKI, DINAH NESPEROS
KASPERSKI, MARK

KOSS, DANIEL J

KOSS, WENDY A

ROOM

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

TIME
9:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024

CASE NUMBER

2012DV000291
2012DV000291
2012DV000291

2012DV000291

2020DV000320
2020DV000320
2023DC000299

2023DC000299

2019FA000059

2019FA000059

2024DC000080
20240P000230
2024DC000080
20240P000230
2024DC000062
2024DC000062

2020DV000320

2009DV000512
2009DV000512

2017FA000035

2020DV000320

2023DC000417

2023DC000417

2024DC000063

2024DC000063
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CASE TITLE

BATE, SANDON D VS BATE, MICHELLE A
BATE, SANDON D VS BATE, MICHELLE A
BATE, SANDON D VS BATE, MICHELLE A
BATE, SANDON D VS BATE, MICHELLE A
BRIGGS, LEAH C VS BRIGGS, ADAM J
BRIGGS, LEAH C VS BRIGGS, ADAM J
BUENO, JESUS VS BUENO CORREA, MARIA
BUENO, JESUS VS BUENO CORREA, MARIA
RONICK, ERIK VS CAMMARATA, ANGELA
RONICK, ERIK VS CAMMARATA, ANGELA
CAPLE, NATASHA VS CAPLE, BRIAN
CAPLE, NATASHA K VS CAPLE, BRIAN C
CAPLE, NATASHA VS CAPLE, BRIAN
CAPLE, NATASHA K VS CAPLE, BRIAN C
COOK, WILLIAM VS COOK, MELANIE
COOK, WILLIAM VS COOK, MELANIE
BRIGGS, LEAH C VS BRIGGS, ADAM J
DIEBOLD, JULIE A VS DIEBOLD, SEAN K
DIEBOLD, JULIE A VS DIEBOLD, SEAN K
STROUD, KAYLA VS DILLAVOU, DONALD R

BRIGGS, LEAH C VS BRIGGS, ADAM J

KASPERSKI, MARK VS KASPERSKI, DINAH NESPEROS

KASPERSKI, MARK VS KASPERSKI, DINAH NESPEROS

KOSS, WENDY A VS KOSS, DANIEL J

KOSS, WENDY A VS KOSS, DANIEL J



https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012DV000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012DV000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012DV000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2012DV000291
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000299
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000230
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000080
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024OP000230
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000062
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000062
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009DV000512
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2009DV000512
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017FA000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020DV000320
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000417
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023DC000417
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000063
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000063

MALONEY, DANIELLE MARIE
MALONEY, NICHOLAS R
PESEK, KATELYNN

RONICK, ERIK

SCHIAVONE, ELIZABETH A
SCHIAVONE, MICHAEL V
SHORTER, TIMOTHY
STEPANEK, JACQUELYN B
STROUD, KAYLA

WORLEY, ROBERT M

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 20, 2024

2024DC000102
2024DC000102
2024FA000074
2019FA000059
2008DV000348
2008DV000348
2024FA000074
2024FA000057
2017FA000035

2024FA000057
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MALONEY, DANIELLE MARIE VS MALONEY, NICHOLAS ROGERS
MALONEY, DANIELLE MARIE VS MALONEY, NICHOLAS ROGERS
SHORTER, TIMOTHY VS PESEK, KATELYNN

RONICK, ERIK VS CAMMARATA, ANGELA

SCHIAVONE, ELIZABETH A VS SCHIAVONE, MICHAEL V
SCHIAVONE, ELIZABETH A VS SCHIAVONE, MICHAEL V
SHORTER, TIMOTHY VS PESEK, KATELYNN

WORLEY, ROBERT M VS STEPANEK, JACQUELYN B

STROUD, KAYLA VS DILLAVOU, DONALD R

WORLEY, ROBERT M VS STEPANEK, JACQUELYN B


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024DC000102
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2019FA000059
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000348
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2008DV000348
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000074
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000057
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2017FA000035
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024FA000057

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
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May 20, 2024

COURTROOM 365

PARTY NAME ROOM TIME CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE

ADAMS, AARON 365 9:00 am 2024SC000679 JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS ADAMS, AARON

ADAMS, JAMIE 365 9:00 am 2024SC000816 JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS ADAMS, JAMIE

AHUMADA, JULIAN 365 9:00 am 20235C001968 NUMARK CREDIT UNION, ET AL VS AHUMADA, JULIAN

AMERICAN FAMILY INS CO 365 9:00 am 2023SC001861 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS DOUGLAS, KOURTNI M
AVID ACCEPTANCE LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000163 AVID ACCEPTANCE LLC VS HONINGS, TRACI

BAILENSON, DANIEL J 365 9:00 am 2024AR000053 TBF FINANCIAL LLC VS BAILENSON, DANIEL J, ET AL

BARRY, AMY 365 11:00 am 2011DV000876 BARRY, AMY VS BARRY, BRIAN

BARRY, BRIAN 365 11:00 am 2011DV000876 BARRY, AMY VS BARRY, BRIAN

BEBENIEC, DANIEL M 365 9:00 am 2024AR000105 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS BEBENIEC, DANIEL M

BENNETT, MARK 365 9:00 am 2024SC000697 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS BENNETT, MARK, JR

BLAKE, KELLY 365 9:00 am 2022AR000358 TRUIST BANK , ET AL VS BLAKE, KELLY

BURGGRAF, EDWARD M 365 9:00 am 2021AR000311 CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS BURGGRAF, EDWARD M

CAPITAL ONE NA 365 9:00 am 2024AR000194 CAPITAL ONE NA VS WALKER, KIRK

CAPITAL ONE NA 365 9:00 am 2024SC000404 CAPITAL ONE NA VS GRANT, THOMAS

CAPITAL ONE NA 365 9:00 am 20245C000719 CAPITAL ONE NA VS STARR, ASHLEY K

CAPITAL ONE NA 365 9:00 am 2024SC000818 CAPITAL ONE NA VS GALLENTINE, NATHAN

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:00 am 2020SC000307 CAVALRY SPV I LLC, ET AL VS SHERMAN, MARY

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:00 am 2021AR000311 CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS BURGGRAF, EDWARD M

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:00 am 20235C002153 CAVALRY SPV I LLC, ET AL VS CISENROS, ABRAHAM

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:00 am 20235C002504 CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS RENDON, TINA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:00 am 2024SC000796 CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS DELEON, TRISHA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:15 am 2024SC000797 CAVALRY SPV I LLC, ET AL VS LEON, MARY MARGARE

CAVALRY SPV | LLC 365 9:15 am 2024SC000801 CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS FABIOLA, FAJARDO

CHIECO, NIKITA M 365 9:00 am 2023SC001861 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS DOUGLAS, KOURTNI M
CHIECO, VITO 365 9:00 am 2023SC001861 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS DOUGLAS, KOURTNI M


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000679
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000816
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001968
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001861
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000163
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000053
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000876
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2011DV000876
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000697
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022AR000358
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021AR000311
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000194
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000404
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000719
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000818
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020SC000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021AR000311
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002153
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002504
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000796
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000797
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000801
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001861
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001861

CISENROS, ABRAHAM

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC
CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SERVICES INC
CORTEZ, EVANGELINA

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC
DAVIS, CHRIS

DELEON, TRISHA

DOUGLAS, KOURTNI M

DUVALL, PHILLIP M

FABIOLA, FAJARDO

FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTURES I LLC

FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTURES II LLC

FLANDERS, ROY

FLORES, DIANA

FOSTER, STEPHANIE

FOSTER, STEPHANIE A

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING LLC

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING LLC

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:15 am

9:15 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2023SC002153
2020SC000307
2021AR000311
20235C002153
20235C002504
2024SC000796
2024SC000797
2024SC000801
20245C000067
20245C000398
20225C002264
20225C001902
20185C000243
2024SC000780
20245C000796

20235C001861

2024SC000426

20245C000801
2020SC001818

20245C000295

2024SC000718
20245C000781
2024SC000021
20245C000023
2024SC000141

20245C000289
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CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS CISENROS, ABRAHAM

CAVALRY SPV I LLC, ET AL VS SHERMAN, MARY

CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS BURGGRAF, EDWARD M

CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS CISENROS, ABRAHAM

CAVALRY SPV I LLC, ET AL VS RENDON, TINA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS DELEON, TRISHA

CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS LEON, MARY MARGARE

CAVALRY SPV I LLC, ET AL VS FABIOLA, FAJARDO

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS LIEBMAN, BRIAN

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS WEIKUM, TRACY L

CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SERVICES INC VS WAGNER, MARCUS, ET AL
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS CORTEZ, EVANGELINA

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC VS PERROTTA, PATRICK G
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS DAVIS, CHRIS

CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS DELEON, TRISHA

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE CO, ET AL VS DOUGLAS, KOURTNI M
TOWER LOAN OF ILLINOIS LLC, ET AL VS DUVALL, PHILLIP M
CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS FABIOLA, FAJARDO

FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTURES I LLC VS SILVA, MARIA

FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTURES Il LLC VS TAVERA MARTINEZ, MARIA
GUADALUPE

TROY CAPITAL LLC VS FLANDERS, ROY

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS FLORES, DIANA

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS FOSTER, STEPHANIE

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS FOSTER, STEPHANIE A

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING LLC VS HREHA, CHRISTINE

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING LLC VS KUESIS, JOSEPH


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002153
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020SC000307
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2021AR000311
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002153
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC002504
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000796
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000797
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000801
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000398
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC002264
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC001902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC000243
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000780
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000796
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2023SC001861
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000426
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000801
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020SC001818
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000295
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000718
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000781
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000023
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000141
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000289

GALLENTINE, NATHAN

GRANT, THOMAS

GRIFFIN, DANIEL J

HARDIN, TORRENCE

HONINGS, TRACI

HREHA, CHRISTINE

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
KIMBROUGH, CARIE

KOPEC, JERRY A

KUESIS, JOSEPH

LEON, MARY MARGARE

LIEBMAN, BRIAN

LIGHTSTREAM

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:15 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
2024SC000818
2024SC000404
2024AR000157
2024AR000162
2024AR000163
2024SC000141
20185C001126
20245C000678
20245C000679
20245C000816
2020AR000108
20165C002327
2022SC001902
2024AR000105
2024AR000157
20245C000021
20245C000023
20245C000682
20245C000697
2024SC000780
20245C000781
20245C000389
2024AR000184
20245C000289
2024SC000797

20245€000067

2022AR000358
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CAPITAL ONE NA VS GALLENTINE, NATHAN

CAPITAL ONE NA VS GRANT, THOMAS

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS GRIFFIN, DANIEL J

TROY CAPITAL LLC VS HARDIN, TORRENCE

AVID ACCEPTANCE LLC VS HONINGS, TRACI

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING LLC VS HREHA, CHRISTINE
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS MANGIERI, DEBORA A
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS MASSOW, RENE
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS ADAMS, AARON
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS ADAMS, JAMIE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS STACK, SCOTT

CITIZENS FINANCE OF ILLINOIS VS PISKOR, SEBASTIAN
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS CORTEZ, EVANGELINA
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS BEBENIEC, DANIEL M
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS GRIFFIN, DANIEL J
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS FOSTER, STEPHANIE
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS FOSTER, STEPHANIE A
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS MARKOWITZ, JONAH D
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS BENNETT, MARK, JR
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS DAVIS, CHRIS

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS FLORES, DIANA

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS KIMBROUGH, CARIE

LVNV FUNDING LLC VS KOPEC, JERRY A

GALAXY INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING LLC VS KUESIS, JOSEPH
CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS LEON, MARY MARGARE

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS LIEBMAN, BRIAN

TRUIST BANK, ET AL VS BLAKE, KELLY


https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000818
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000404
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000157
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000162
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000163
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000141
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2018SC001126
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000678
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000679
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000816
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2020AR000108
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2016SC002327
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022SC001902
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000105
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000157
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000021
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000023
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000682
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000697
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000780
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000781
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000389
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024AR000184
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000289
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000797
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2024SC000067
https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/CaseView/2022AR000358

LOPEZ LUGO, HIRAM
LVNV FUNDING LLC

LVNV FUNDING LLC

LVNV FUNDING LLC
MACIANTOWICZ, PAULINA
MANGIERI, DEBORA A
MARKOWITZ, JONAH D
MASSOW, RENE

MAURER, BROOKE M
MCCASKILL, JAYLIN

MENTA HEART, JOSHUA R

MERCADO HERNANDEZ, CONCHITA J

NAR INC

NORTHSTAR CREDIT UNION
NUMARK CREDIT UNION

NYE LAW GROUP LTD
OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL LLC
OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL LLC
PALCZYNSKI,ALEXANDER
PALISADES COLLECTION LLC
PERROTTA, PATRICK G
PISKOR, SEBASTIAN
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC
REKUS, BETTY

RENDON, TINA

RICHTER, MINDY

SCHMIDT, JOSEPH M

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

9:15 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

COURT CALL BY COURTROOM
May 20, 2024

2021SC000909
2024AR000184
20245C000384
20245C000817
2019AR000215
20185C001126
20245C000682
20245C000678
2021AR000311
20235C002654
20245C000798
20245C000717
2021SC000909
2023SC001968
20235C001968
2019AR000215
2023SC001165
2023SC001166
20235C001166
2005AR000977
20185C000243
20165C002327
2019SC001003
20245C000817
20235C002504
2019SC001003

2005AR000977
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NAR, INC, ET AL VS LOPEZ LUGO, HIRAM

LVNV FUNDING LLC VS KOPEC, JERRY A

LVNV FUNDING LLC VS SULA, TIM

LVNV FUNDING LLC VS REKUS, BETTY

NYE LAW GROUP LTD VS MACIANTOWICZ, PAULINA
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS MANGIERI, DEBORA A
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS MARKOWITZ, JONAH D
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC VS MASSOW, RENE
CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS BURGGRAF, EDWARD M

TROY CAPITAL LLC VS MCCASKILL, JAYLIN

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS MENTA HEART, JOSHUA R
TROY CAPITAL LLC VS MERCADO HERNANDEZ, CONCHITA J
NAR, INC, ET AL VS LOPEZ LUGO, HIRAM

NUMARK CREDIT UNION, ET AL VS AHUMADA, JULIAN
NUMARK CREDIT UNION, ET AL VS AHUMADA, JULIAN

NYE LAW GROUP LTD VS MACIANTOWICZ, PAULINA
OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL LLC, ET AL VS WESTRA, DAVID
OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL LLC VS PALCZYNSKI, ALEXANDER
OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL LLC VS PALCZYNSKI, ALEXANDER
PALISADES COLLECTION LLC VS SCHMIDT, JOSEPH M
CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC VS PERROTTA, PATRICK G
CITIZENS FINANCE OF ILLINOIS VS PISKOR, SEBASTIAN
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC VS RICHTER, MINDY
LVNV FUNDING LLC VS REKUS, BETTY

CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS RENDON, TINA

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC VS RICHTER, MINDY

PALISADES COLLECTION LLC VS SCHMIDT, JOSEPH M
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COURT CALL BY COURTROOM

May 20, 2024
SHERMAN, MARY 365 9:00 am 2020SC000307 CAVALRY SPV | LLC, ET AL VS SHERMAN, MARY
SILVA, MARIA 365 9:00 am 2020SC001818 FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTURES I LLC VS SILVA, MARIA
SMILEY, JAMES 365 9:00 am 2024AR000089 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS SMILEY, JAMES
SMS FINANCIAL CH LLC 365 9:15 am 20165C002327 CITIZENS FINANCE OF ILLINOIS VS PISKOR, SEBASTIAN
STACK, SCOTT 365 9:00 am 2020AR000108 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA VS STACK, SCOTT
STARR, ASHLEY K 365 9:00 am 20245C000719 CAPITAL ONE NA VS STARR, ASHLEY K
SULA, TIM 365 9:00 am 2024SC000384 LVNV FUNDING LLC VS SULA, TIM
SUNTRUST BANK 365 9:00 am 2022AR000358 TRUIST BANK, ET AL VS BLAKE, KELLY
TAVERA MARTINEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE 365 9:00 am 20245C000295 FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTURES Il LLC VS TAVERA MARTINEZ, MARIA
GUADALUPE
TBF FINANCIAL LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000053 TBF FINANCIAL LLC VS BAILENSON, DANIEL J, ET AL
TOWER LOAN OF ILLINOIS LLC 365 9:00 am 20245C000426 TOWER LOAN OF ILLINOIS LLC, ET AL VS DUVALL, PHILLIP M
TROY CAPITAL LLC 365 9:00 am 20235C002654 TROY CAPITAL LLC VS MCCASKILL, JAYLIN
TROY CAPITAL LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000162 TROY CAPITAL LLC VS HARDIN, TORRENCE
TROY CAPITAL LLC 365 9:00 am 20245C000717 TROY CAPITAL LLC VS MERCADO HERNANDEZ, CONCHITA J
TROY CAPITAL LLC 365 9:00 am 2024SC000718 TROY CAPITAL LLC VS FLANDERS, ROY
TRUIST BANK 365 9:00 am 2022AR000358 TRUIST BANK, ET AL VS BLAKE, KELLY
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000089 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS SMILEY, JAMES
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 2024AR000148 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS WALTHER, NICOLE
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 20245C000389 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS KIMBROUGH, CARIE
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 365 9:00 am 2024SC000798 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS MENTA HEART, JOSHUA R
WAGNER, COURTNEY 365 9:00 am 20225C002264 CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SERVICES INC VS WAGNER, MARCUS, ET AL
WAGNER, MARCUS 365 9:00 am 20225C002264 CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SERVICES INC VS WAGNER, MARCUS, ET AL
WALKER, KIRK 365 9:00 am 2024AR000194 CAPITAL ONE NA VS WALKER, KIRK
WALTHER, NICOLE 365 9:00 am 2024AR000148 VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC VS WALTHER, NICOLE
WEIKUM, TRACY L 365 9:00 am 20245C000398 CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC VS WEIKUM, TRACY L
WESTRA, DAVID 365 9:00 am 2023SC001165 OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL LLC, ET AL VS WESTRA, DAVID
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